
FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.8015.280 14.60GOMES Camilla 54.58014.9001 0.000BRA 1 1 54.580 G

5.309.680 9.209.300 0.0002 15 33.480

2.004.740 4.90GOMES Alice 53.3703.2002 0.000BRA 1 17 14.840 G

9.1015.070 13.4015.800 0.0002 1 53.370

9.0015.070 14.00MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.37015.3003 0.000AZE 1 2 53.370 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

9.5014.850 13.20AUBREE Perle 52.95015.4004 0.000FRA 1 3 52.950 Q

9.3014.700 13.6015.300 0.0002 2 52.900

9.5014.590 13.30BUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.29014.9005 0.000KAZ 1 4 52.290 Q

0.00 0.0002 20 0.000

2.604.690 4.90LABROUSSE Lea 51.7804.4006 0.000FRA 1 15 16.590 Q

9.1014.580 14.0014.100 0.0002 3 51.780

9.2013.920 12.60HERNANDO Ava 51.58015.3007 0.000USA 1 5 51.020 Q

9.1013.980 13.2015.300 0.0002 4 51.580

9.1014.570 11.40OVCARUKA Darja 50.86014.9008 0.000LAT 1 8 49.970 Q

9.5014.560 11.4015.400 0.0002 5 50.860

4.307.770 5.90PENEVA Hristina 50.5507.3009 0.000BUL 1 13 25.270 R1

9.2015.150 12.0014.200 0.0002 6 50.550

9.3014.640 13.10MALKOVA Svitlana 50.54013.50010 0.000UKR 1 6 50.540 R2

9.2014.560 12.1013.100 0.0002 10 48.960

2.604.510 4.50VAN NATTA Trinity 50.4604.00011 0.000USA 1 16 15.610 R3

9.3013.860 13.6013.700 0.0002 7 50.460

1.001.690 2.00STEVENS Jessica 50.1301.50012 0.000USA 1 21 6.190

9.5015.430 11.3013.900 0.0002 8 50.130

9.0014.510 13.30FLYNN Gabriella 50.11013.30013 0.000CAN 1 7 50.110

8.2013.300 11.7012.800 0.0002 13 46.000

3.506.300 5.80ROESLER Aileen 49.6606.00014 0.000GER 1 14 21.600

9.3014.560 12.0013.800 0.0002 9 49.660

9.0014.530 11.40KULESHOVA Kateryna 49.43014.50015 0.000UKR 1 9 49.430

8.2014.300 11.2014.800 0.0002 12 48.500
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Results

E D HRank TotalName T PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total

9.0014.390 12.50BRECHE Anais 48.53012.40016 0.000FRA 1 10 48.290

9.4014.130 10.9014.100 0.0002 11 48.530

8.9013.420 11.70BONHAM Maja 45.62011.60017 0.000CAN 1 11 45.620

1.001.500 1.701.200 0.0002 19 5.400

8.4013.200 9.90PRIEUR Marine 44.40012.90018 0.000FRA 1 12 44.400

3.506.050 4.905.600 0.0002 17 20.050

1.703.100 2.30HAMZA Malak 38.6702.80019 -0.400EGY 1 19 9.500

7.5011.470 8.4011.500 -0.2002 14 38.670

1.703.220 2.70BROWN Peyton 24.6902.60020 0.000USA 1 18 10.220

4.507.590 6.106.500 0.0002 16 24.690

1.001.610 2.00RODRIGUEZ Melania 11.4601.60021 0.000ESP 1 20 6.210

1.703.160 3.403.200 0.0002 18 11.460

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 1

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

9.8015.28 14.60GOMES Camilla 54.58014.9001 0.000BRA Routine 1 1 54.580 G

5.309.68 9.209.300 0.000Routine 2 15 33.480

2.604.69 4.90LABROUSSE Lea 51.7804.4002 0.000FRA Routine 1 15 16.590

9.1014.58 14.0014.100 0.000Routine 2 3 51.780

9.2013.92 12.60HERNANDO Ava 51.58015.3003 0.000USA Routine 1 5 51.020

9.1013.98 13.2015.300 0.000Routine 2 4 51.580

9.1014.57 11.40OVCARUKA Darja 50.86014.9004 0.000LAT Routine 1 8 49.970

9.5014.56 11.4015.400 0.000Routine 2 5 50.860

4.307.77 5.90PENEVA Hristina 50.5507.3005 0.000BUL Routine 1 13 25.270

9.2015.15 12.0014.200 0.000Routine 2 6 50.550

9.3014.64 13.10MALKOVA Svitlana 50.54013.5006 0.000UKR Routine 1 6 50.540

9.2014.56 12.1013.100 0.000Routine 2 10 48.960

2.604.51 4.50VAN NATTA Trinity 50.4604.0007 0.000USA Routine 1 16 15.610

9.3013.86 13.6013.700 0.000Routine 2 7 50.460

3.506.30 5.80ROESLER Aileen 49.6606.0008 0.000GER Routine 1 14 21.600

9.3014.56 12.0013.800 0.000Routine 2 9 49.660

9.0014.39 12.50BRECHE Anais 48.53012.4009 0.000FRA Routine 1 10 48.290

9.4014.13 10.9014.100 0.000Routine 2 11 48.530

8.9013.42 11.70BONHAM Maja 45.62011.60010 0.000CAN Routine 1 11 45.620

1.001.50 1.701.200 0.000Routine 2 19 5.400

1.703.22 2.70BROWN Peyton 24.6902.60011 0.000USA Routine 1 18 10.220

4.507.59 6.106.500 0.000Routine 2 16 24.690
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FIG TRAMPOLINE GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP AGF TROPHY
Trampoline Gymnastics

Qualification 1
TRA - Women's Individual

SENIORS

Group Results

GROUP 2

E D HRank TotalName PenaltyNOC
code Routine

Routine

Rk. Total
T

2.004.74 4.90GOMES Alice 53.3703.2001 0.000BRA Routine 1 17 14.840 G

9.1015.07 13.4015.800 0.000Routine 2 1 53.370

9.0015.07 14.00MAHSUDOVA Seljan 53.37015.3002 0.000AZE Routine 1 2 53.370

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

9.5014.85 13.20AUBREE Perle 52.95015.4003 0.000FRA Routine 1 3 52.950

9.3014.70 13.6015.300 0.000Routine 2 2 52.900

9.5014.59 13.30BUTOLINA Viktoriya 52.29014.9004 0.000KAZ Routine 1 4 52.290

0.00 0.000Routine 2 20 0.000

1.001.69 2.00STEVENS Jessica 50.1301.5005 0.000USA Routine 1 21 6.190

9.5015.43 11.3013.900 0.000Routine 2 8 50.130

9.0014.51 13.30FLYNN Gabriella 50.11013.3006 0.000CAN Routine 1 7 50.110

8.2013.30 11.7012.800 0.000Routine 2 13 46.000

9.0014.53 11.40KULESHOVA Kateryna 49.43014.5007 0.000UKR Routine 1 9 49.430

8.2014.30 11.2014.800 0.000Routine 2 12 48.500

8.4013.20 9.90PRIEUR Marine 44.40012.9008 0.000FRA Routine 1 12 44.400

3.506.05 4.905.600 0.000Routine 2 17 20.050

1.703.10 2.30HAMZA Malak 38.6702.8009 0.400EGY Routine 1 19 9.500

7.5011.47 8.4011.500 0.200Routine 2 14 38.670

1.001.61 2.00RODRIGUEZ Melania 11.4601.60010 0.000ESP Routine 1 20 6.210

1.703.16 3.403.200 0.000Routine 2 18 11.460

QualifiedQT Time of Flight H Horizontal displacement
LEGEND

! Exclamation sign at Difficulty informs that score was under inquiry Did Not FinishDNF

Did Not StartDNS

Group QualifierG
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